
Laskia Laura
Corrb'd" #3701 "Cont ' d #7110A
21-21 See 1268-80 I/Iission 158 16
35-45 20 Kabelkewlck, Peter 162 17
V .19 Jackson, GH & MS 168 18
51-53 18 Dreyfus, Eugene & 3

Davidson, Elinor C
172-74 19

V 17 180 20
V 15 3 of Cal N A

Latham

30 5,6,10 Curtis, Alb G

Lathrpj)
#5090

100-06 18,19 Samuel son. Alb in M
112 20 Perreira, Jos 5c M
V-V/heeler 1-8,13-15,

17,21-23 Crocker Est Co
#5091

V-V/heeler 15-19,
22-25 Crocker Est Co

324 22 RauscUer, A & Helen
330 23 Grahn, Wm H
336 1 Coates, Prank ;T & 1/IA

Lathrpj)
Con't'd " #5080
V-iIueva 8,9
545

Lj\tpna_

2
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
46
50
V
58-60
66-70
78
84
85
V
96-98

Latona

6,7
Crocker Est Co
Campen, Albt L & 3

Edeli, Angelo
Murphy, Olga & 1

Thomas, Herbt C & M
Berthos, Baptiste
Braunewe 1 1 , Hen ry
Schoeppe, Ed "T Sc AE
"

, Eliz K
Morello, John
Signarocci, liiarie cc I

Rossini, Nazzareno &(
Perrogi^iard , Aida

Cont'« d #5358
25 6
39-43 10,11
47 12 a
51
55 14
65-67
V-3d 19
V 20
V 21
V 21a
V- Thornton

22,23
31 8a
21 9a
19 5
15 24,24a

Laura #7109
20 8 .

26-38 9,11
46 12
56 14
58 15
68 16
74-80 17

#711 OA
120 8
126 9

132 10
136 11
142 12
146 13
150 14
154 15

#5357
1,2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9-11
12
13
15
15,16 Galatairo , lari(
17,18 Pirpo, Guiseppe & A
19 Vorgoni, Giovanni & M
20 Muzzin, Jos 8c Adel
21 Ortiz, Geor 5: America
21a Pirpo, Giuseppe & A
22,22a Robertson, Geo D & 2

Ducocerno , Pilbert
Molinari, R&D
Roberts, Cathe E & ",ifH

See 5148 3d
Brognard, Marthe
See 5158-76
Pilippi, Antonio & R

Prank J 5c OC

R"
, Antonio t

Ludwigsen, LR S; D
Rufer, Frederic Jr
Hansen, Leslie A

Temple Evangelical
Lutheran Church

Rettagliata, Antonio
Mignacco, Joe
Del Carl, Rosina
fast, L cc Ethel
Biagini, Anna M
Noli, Biagie
Ham, Agnes

Friend, EA & Eugenia
Loskot, Jos J & PP
Kelley, Agnes L
Ringham, Eleanor F
V W B
Smith, PL & Adeline
Calame, A & Marie
V/ilkening, PW Jr

Laura_
Cont'd
29
35
71-81
85

121
125
131
135
141
145
151
155
151
165
171
175
179

Laurel

34-50

200
240-42
244-48
250

302
305
308
310
312-14
315-18

412-16
420-24
428-34
438-42
444-46
448

Laurel
'c'ont"'d"

7

101
123
135
141
145

201
B-Clay

333
397-99

401
405
407
409
411
415
417

m
423-25

#7109A
27
24-26
22,23
21
#7 11 OB
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
?.?.

#972
11
10
#996
19
18
17
16
#1009
21
20
19
18
17
15,16
#1020
18
17a
15,17
15
14
13

#971
1
2

#986
1

la
2
3
2a
#995
1

la
#1010
2

#1019
1
lb
Ic
Id
2-

3
4

Ronbergj NI & Edith
Lagorio, Jno J & I

V W B
Curtin, T & Alice
V ¥ B

Rolfe, Jessie L
Gamma , JB
Rinaldi, Stefano & 3
Blume , Fredk & Mary

Engel, Max L & A
lialm, GS & Hilda
Gilmore, GA cc Elsie
Petterson, Lester k 8c'M

Lohr, Harry G & EM
Stowers, JH & Helen
Nelson, D & Ethel
Alb erg, Rinaldo & 1

Vittori, J & Pauline
Petterson, KJ & Math
Helbig, CP & A
01s son, Dorothy
Punke, Leo P & Mae

Sinton, Carol If

King , Ed-vvina PI

Juiell, Emil
Ross, Ethel & A
Fleming, Pay
Jacobs, Paula W & 2

Russell, Susie A & ]

Turner , Ermiia A
Pope , Helen 7/

Kozen, Titiana N
Gillespie, Nellie S
Coopier , FF

Fernandea, Carlos
Andersen, H & Anna
Molinari, Jos 3 5c 2
Lippi , Carlo Sc B
Stevens, Georgia H
Meredith Est Co

Nichols, Grace & 1

Grant, S & Blanche

N C T I Co
Marx, Achille E
Field, Alan 5c C

Young, Marjorie L
C P T & T Co

Dickey, 7/m D
Clark, Hfeud H

Vifilliaias, Alma C
Weyl, i4irguerite
Sobrier, Marie B

Poster, Donald D 5c MC
Brunelle, Gaston A
Vasquez, Alex & A
Hiribarren, Victalia J
Ott, JG & Joan
Dressier, W 5c Agnes
McDonnell, Emma S
Tompkinspn, .Prank
Sarres , Louis Sc S

Ponte, chas 5c J

La_us_sat

For No's not shown, see Haight 5c V/aller
#860

217-19 8 Yfulff , Fredk E
259 See 456-60 Waller
255 16 Aaron, Robt 5^ 5

369 -


